
www.paper.co.uk

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Splendorgel Extra White is specifically produced to ensure the very best 
reproduction on litho presses. Splendorgel Extra White ultra fine papers 
and boards have a smooth and velvety surface, with an even formation 
and an excellent white shade.

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.

S
pl

en
do

rg
el

 E
xt

ra
 W

hi
te

 –
 fo

r 
lit

ho
 2

02
2

Splendorgel Extra White
An exquisite range of smooth uncoated 
papers and boards.

PROCESS SUITABILITY
Letterpress, offset, blind embossing, hot foil stamping, thermography and screen printing.

SPECIFICATION

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and 
is not to be considered as a commitment by the manufacturers.

ENVIRONMENTAL STANDARDS

STOCK SCHEDULE

TYPICAL USES
Packaging, coordinated graphic materials, labels, covers, inserts, and deluxe brochures.

This product is completely bio-degradable and recyclable

100

●

140

●

160

●

270

●

340

●

400

●450 x 640

720 x 1020

MM
gsm

Technical Information
100

105

112

70

115

●

●

115

120

112

70

140

147

112

70

160

168

112

70

270

284

112

60

340

354

112

60

400

420

112

60

Grammage

Micron

Whiteness 457

Bendtsen


