FEDRIGONI Splendorgel Extra White

An exquisite range of smooth uncoated papers and boards.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Splendorgel Extra White is specifically produced to ensure the very best reproduction on litho presses. Splendorgel Extra White ultra fine papers and boards have a smooth and velvety surface, with an even formation and an excellent white shade.

PROCESS SUITABILITY

Letterpress, offset, blind embossing, hot foil stamping, thermography and screen printing.

TYPICAL USES

Packaging, coordinated graphic materials, labels, covers, inserts, and deluxe brochures.

STOCK SCHEDULE

MM gsm	100	115	140	160	270	340	400
450 x 640	٠	٠	٠	٠	٠	٠	•
720 x 1020		٠					

SPECIFICATION

Technical Information											
Grammage	100	115	140	160	270	340	400				
Micron	105	120	147	168	284	354	420				
Whiteness 457	112	112	112	112	112	112	112				
Bendtsen	70	70	70	70	60	60	60				

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered as a commitment by the manufacturers.

ENVIRONMENTAL STANDARDS







This product is completely bio-degradable and recyclable

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.





www.paper.co.uk